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Tropomi SWIR offset (beta nominal)

value detector map

orbits : 19 in [28117, 28162]
coverage : 2023-03-18 / 2023-03-21
median : 0.52599 V

spread : 0.035909 V

created : 2023-08-22T11:18:33
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Tropomi SWIR offset (beta nominal)

RO 2 uncertainty detector map

64

orbits : 19 in [28117, 28162]
coverage : 2023-03-18 / 2023-03-21
median : 28.412 pVv

spread : 14.406 pVv

created : 2023-08-22T11:18:33
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Tropomi SWIR offset (beta nominal)

value compared with SWIR o
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orbits : 19 in [28117, 28162]

coverage : 2023-03-18 / 2023-03-21

median : -0.022442 mV
spread : 0.41354 mV
created : 2023-08-22T11:18:33

i

i

S J‘ln‘ W 'A\'LLIHMIM‘M]JU‘ A ‘A'hml‘mﬂu I lﬁ‘. m .“h LHI"J‘J’N‘. ‘1““ L. T AL ll

TN Y | | 0 A [ YO O T M
BT ” ,nl' ']\r'p”l|"|"w”v|"||‘”l|”m‘[y"“" Hl'mvr"u""'rrrml UTAVIV l""“\‘v W rr‘”\

u“\l L\d A

R

0 200 400 600 800
column

1000

0.75

0.50
- 0.25
- 0.00
- —0.25

difference [mV]

-0.50
-0.75



ICID:
ICID:
ICID:
ICID:
ICID:

11
13
15
17
19

Tropomi SWIR offset (beta nominal)
ground-tracks of Sentinel-5P

orbits : 19 in [28117, 28162]
coverage : 2023-03-18 / 2023-03-21
created : 2023-08-22T11:18:33
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Tropomi SWIR offset (beta nominal)

trend of detector median & temperatures

orbits : [1867, 28162]
coverage : 2018-02-20 / 2023-03-21
created : 2023-08-22T11:18:34
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